

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1359-1360/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 04/02/2008 in CRLM No.5104/2008 & CRLM No.7609/2008 in CRLA No.220/2008 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SURINDER PAL SINGH PATWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, directions and office report)

Date: 22/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Mr. Subhro Sanyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 7th March, 2008.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master