

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1359-1360/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 04/02/2008 and 20.2.2008 in Criminal Misc. No.5104 of 2008 and in Crl. Misc. No.7609/2008 in Criminal Appeal No.220SB/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SURINDER PAL SINGH PATWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report)

Date: 07/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.

Mr. Baldev Atreya, Adv.

Mr. Subhro Sanyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Issue notice returnable by 21.4.2008.

Dasti, in addition.

Learned counsel for the Petitioner shall also serve

Standing counsel for the State of Punjab.

(K.K. Chawla) (Neeru Bala Vij)

Court Master Court Master